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productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Bathing depth (mm)

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

Water volume (1)

7330027156026

440
1500
750
49
220
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pdf.articlenumber 40673876

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Main material
Color

productheader_utrustn
Outlet drain

Drainage pipe

Mixer

Overflow protection
productheader_stand_klassific

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)
productheader_ovr

Number of seats

Shape
Model

The Andrum bathtub from Bathlife is placed along a wall but also fits in a
corner. With its smart design, it is possible to mount a mixer tap on the
tub. The tub has a sturdy construction, made of double-layer sanitary
acrylic and reinforced with fibreglass. This provides a robust tub that is
extremely durable. The tub comes with adjustable feet, drain and bottom
valve. Buy to mixer tap.

This product has been developed in Sweden by Bathlife. Our aim is to
deliver an affordable, quality product you can rely on and enjoy for a long
time, quality assured per European standards.

Acrylic
White

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No

0,610
0,770
1,520
51,000

1,00000000

Against the wall, Corner
Rectangular

Against the wall
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