bathlife.



pdf.articlenumber 40673876

The Andrum bathtub from Bathlife is placed along a wall but also fits in a corner. With its smart design, it is possible to mount a mixer tap on the tub. The tub has a sturdy construction, made of double-layer sanitary acrylic and reinforced with fibreglass. This provides a robust tub that is extremely durable. The tub comes with adjustable feet, drain and bottom valve. Buy to mixer tap.

This product has been developed in Sweden by Bathlife. Our aim is to deliver an affordable, quality product you can rely on and enjoy for a long time, quality assured per European standards.

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr		productheader_mtrl_ytbeh	
EAN	7330027156026	Main material	Acrylic
productheader_prod_mat	t_vikt	Color	White
Bathing depth (mm)	440	productheader_utrustn	
Length (mm)	1500	Outlet drain	Yes
Width	750	Drainage pipe	Yes
Net weight (kg)	49	Mixer	No
Water volume (I)	220		Yes
		Overflow protection	No
		productheader_forp_matt_vikt	
		Package height(m)	0,610
		Package width (m)	0,770
		Package depth(m)	1,520
		Package weight(kg)	51,000
))\\/\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	productheader_ovr	
		Number of seats	1,00000000

Shape

Model

Against the wall, Corner

Rectangular

Against the wall